STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF TAXATION

LIQUOR TAX COLLECTIONS AND PERMITS

MAUI
DISTRICT

HAWAII
DISTRICT

YEAR ENDING JUNE 30, 2020

KAUAI
DISTRICT

TOTAL - YEAR ENDING

06/30/20

6/30/19

DIFFERENCE

5,492,149.56

6,056,986.82

2,752,519.69

50,673,619.26

51,911,749.45

(1,238,130.19)

OAHU
DISTRICT
AMOUNT OF TAX
Wholesale 36,371,963.19
Permit Fees 317.50

20.00

15.00

7.50

360.00

1,532.50

(1,172.50)

TOTAL COLLECTIONS

36,372,280.69

5,492,169.56

6,057,001.82

2,752,527.19

50,673,979.26

51,913,281.95

(1,239,302.69)

Due to rounding, details may not add to total.

Tax Research & Planning
Fiscal Year Summary 10-20-20




