STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TAXATION

LIQUOR TAX COLLECTIONS AND PERMITS YEAR ENDING JUNE 30, 2020

	OAHU	MAUI	HAWAII	KAUAI	TOTAL - YEA	TOTAL - YEAR ENDING	
	DISTRICT	DISTRICT	DISTRICT	DISTRICT	06/30/20	6/30/19	DIFFERENCE
AMOUNT OF TAX							
Wholesale	36,371,963.19	5,492,149.56	6,056,986.82	2,752,519.69	50,673,619.26	51,911,749.45	(1,238,130.19)
Permit Fees	317.50	20.00	15.00	7.50	360.00	1,532.50	(1,172.50)
TOTAL COLLECTIONS	36,372,280.69	5,492,169.56	6,057,001.82	2,752,527.19	50,673,979.26	51,913,281.95	(1,239,302.69)

Due to rounding, details may not add to total.

Tax Research & Planning Fiscal Year Summary 10-20-20